
ESPAQ

Steering Committee

No. 

Partner Name of Partner Short name Contact person E-mail

1 P1 The National Union of Students in Europe ESIB/ESU Blazhe Todorovski blazhe@esu-online.org

2 P1 The National Union of Students in Europe ESIB/ESU Stela Stancheva stela@esu-online.org

3 P2 University of Macerata UNIMC Pier Giuseppe Rossi pg.rossi@unimc.it

4 P2 University of Macerata UNIMC Laura Fedeli laura.fedeli@unimc.it

5 P3 Universidad Internacional de La Rioja UNIR Fabio Nascimbeni fabio.nascimbeni@unir.net

6 P3 Universidad Internacional de La Rioja UNIR Daniel Burgos daniel.burgos@unir.net

7 P4 Spiru Haret University SHU Mihai Andronie mihai_a380@yahoo.com

8 P4 Spiru Haret University SHU Stefan Barbalata stefan.barbalata@yahoo.com

9 P5 National Union of Students Scotland - NUS Scotland SPARQS Eve Lewis eve.lewis@sparqs.ac.uk

10 P5 National Union of Students Scotland - NUS Scotland SPARQS Nicola McIntosh Nicola.mcintosh@sparqs.ac.uk

11 P6 Armenian State University of Economics ASUE Nerses Gevorgyan nerses.gevorgyan@fulbrightmail.org

12 P6 Armenian State University of Economics ASUE Paruyr Kalantaryan pkalantaryan@gmail.com

13 P7 Armenian State Pedagogical University after Khachatur Abovyan ASPU Mher Melik-Bakhshyan mher@minister.com

14 P7 Armenian State Pedagogical University after Khachatur Abovyan ASPU Lilit Sahakyan lilitsahakyan2810@gmail.com

15 P8 Yerevan State Academy of Fine Arts YSAFA Mkrtich Ayvazyan m.ayvazyan@yafa.am

16 P8 Yerevan State Academy of Fine Arts YSAFA Yelena Baytalyan y.baytalyan@gmail.com
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17 P9 National Polytechnic University of Armenia

NPUA (ex-

SEUA) Gor Vardanyan gor.vardanyan@seua.am

18 P9 National Polytechnic University of Armenia

NPUA (ex-

SEUA) Sona Khachikyan sona.khachikyan11@gmail.com

19 P10 National University of Architecture and Construction of Armenia

NUACA (ex-

YSUAC) Hovhannisyan Varazdat varazdat@list.ru  

20 P10 National University of Architecture and Construction of Armenia

NUACA (ex-

YSUAC) Vardges Yedoyan edoian@rambler.ru

21 P11 Armenian National Students’ Association ANSA Sargis Asatryants secretariat.ansa@gmail.com

22 P11 Armenian National Students’ Association ANSA Gohar Hovhannisyan gogo.hovhannisyan94@gmail.com 

23 P12 National Center for Professional Education QA Foundation ANQA Ruben Topchyan ruben.topchyan@anqa.am

24 P12 National Center for Professional Education QA Foundation ANQA Ella Karagulyan ella.kar@gmail.com

25 P13 Ministry of Education and Science MoES Harutyun Azgaldyan h.azgaldyan@gmail.com

26 P13 Ministry of Education and Science MoES Norayr Hakobyan n.hakobyanlaw@gmail.com  
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